

Gurcharan Singh etc. Versus LAC & Anr.

CIS No.Exe-79/2019

Present: Shri S K Jain, Advocate, counsel for the applicant-
Decreeholders.

Shri Ravinder Kumar Goyal, Advocate, proxy counsel for the
J.Ds.

On request of counsel for the JD, adjourned to 07.12.2019 for

consideration the objections.

Dated: 16.11.2019

(Harpal Singh)
District Judge,
Faridkot. UID No.PB0036

Sonia