

CIS No.Exe-79/2019

Present : Shri S K Jain, Advocate, counsel for the decreeholder.
Shri D C Goyal, Advocate, counsel for the J.Ds. No.1 &
2.

On request of Counsel for the J.Ds., adjourned to 18.01.2020

for consideration on the objections.

Dated: 14.12.2019

(K K Kareer)
District Judge,
Faridkot. UID No.PB0042

sonia