

The Sunam Primary vs. Maghar Singh EXE-79-2019

Present: Sh. Sudhanshu Vashisht, Adv. Counsel for DH.

On filing of application under Order 21 Rule 66 CPC, let fresh summons of said application to JD be issued for 22.07.2022.

Date: 02.05.2022.

(Amandeep Kaur)
ACJ(SD)/Sunam,
(UIDNo.PB0307).

Beant Kaur ,
Stenographer-III.