

CNR No: PBROA00002672022

CIS No: EXE/79/2022

Amar Nath VS PUNJAB STATE etc.

Present: Sh. R.S. Rattan Advocate for the applicant/DH.

In view of the statement suffered by the parties, the case stands adjourned to **02.12.2022** for further proceedings to the said case.

Parties are directed to come present on the date fixed.

Date of Order: 27-09-2022

Deepak Kumar Steno-III

(Jagmilap Singh Khushdil)

Additional Civil Judge Sr. Division

APS/UID NO . PB00342