

The Sunam Primary Cooperative vs. Maghar Singh EXE-79-2019

Present: None.

File taken up today as on 02.05.2023 the Ld. Presiding Officer will be on casual leave. The case is adjourned to 05.08.2023 for the purpose already fixed. Parties/counsels be informed accordingly.

Date: 01.05.2023.

(Gurbhinder Singh Johal)
ACJ(SD)/Sunam,
(UIDNo.PB0373).

Beant Kaur
Stenographer-III