

CNR No:PBSAB00010512023 **Case No:Exe-79-2023**

The Sas Nagar Central Co-Operative Bank Vs Harmeet Singh

Present: Sh. Ajai Pal Singh Brar Advocate for DH
JD No.1 & 2 exparte (vide order dated 19.05.2025)

LRs of JDs No.3 not impleaded. Same be impleaded on
or before **12.09.2025**, subject to ***last opportunity***.

Date Of Order: 02.09.2025

*Lakshita**

(Gurpreet Kaur)
Civil Judge (Junior Division),
Dera Bassi
UID No. PB0676